
14/04/2009                17:36

Millas 120,0
Fecha 09/04/2009

Salida 09/04/09  16:00:00

N.Vela EmbarcaciÄn PatrÄn Serie Club SPM_M Llegada. % T. real T.comp. Cl.
I2 211 ESP 9023 AIVIS Manuel Guasch Riera FORTUNA 9 CN Ibiza 718,9 10/04/09 20:11:37 01/ 04:11:37 00/ 04:13:49 1
I2 305 ESP 3276 MILOCHA Francisco Martinez Torregrosa FORTUNA 12 RCN Torrevieja 656,6 10/04/09 18:17:07 01/ 02:17:07 00/ 04:23:55 2
I2 204 ESP 8508 POSIDONIA UNO Ramon Balanzat Escandell FORTUNA 9 CN Ibiza 727,0 10/04/09 20:38:05 01/ 04:38:05 00/ 04:24:05 3

IH2 202 ESP 9122 AXA - STELRAC Carlos Tur Alvarez FORTUNA 9 CN Ibiza 731,3 10/04/09 21:12:01 01/ 05:12:01 00/ 04:49:25 4
A3 203 ESP 6485 SPACE IBIZA JosÄ Rosello Tur SUN FAST 32i CN Sant Antoni 702,3 10/04/09 20:19:19 01/ 04:19:19 00/ 04:54:43 5
A3 294 ESP 8855 MALVADO BLUE OSCAR RamÅn Junemann SUN FAST 3200 RCN Denia 643,0 10/04/09 18:23:16 01/ 02:23:16 00/ 04:57:16 6
A3 319 ESP 7302 ZAMORA - EL JALEO Juan Carlos de Ana Herrero FIRST 36.7 CV Zamora 646,5 10/04/09 18:32:14 01/ 02:32:14 00/ 04:59:14 7
IG1 222 ESP 4990 GRANELL Agustin Granell Herrero FIRST 40.7 RCN Valencia 621,0 10/04/09 17:46:20 01/ 01:46:20 00/ 05:04:20 8
I2 267 GER 4002 INSCHALLAH Benjamin Stoelck DEHLER 39 CW S CN Sant Antoni 675,2 10/04/09 19:43:01 01/ 03:43:01 00/ 05:12:37 9
A3 253 ESP 7544 JAMBO Julio Sanchez Martinez FIRST 36.7 El Portet de Denia 644,2 10/04/09 18:41:28 01/ 02:41:28 00/ 05:13:04 10
A3 352 ESP 9178 KUMO Fernando Tornavacas DEHLER 34 CN Sant Antoni 671,5 10/04/09 19:39:38 01/ 03:39:38 00/ 05:16:38 11
A2 275 ESP 7667 BLUE DRAGON Luis Gutierrez Ramada CENTURION 40S RCN Valencia 614,6 10/04/09 17:45:59 01/ 01:45:59 00/ 05:16:47 12
A3 242 ESP 8398 MINI PLIS PLAY Isabel Garcia Peralta X 35 RCR Alicante 617,2 10/04/09 17:56:25 01/ 01:56:25 00/ 05:22:01 13
A3 358 ESP 8413 PAJUELIN XIII - BENIDORM Miguel Noriega Mc.Arthur SALONA 37 CN Benidorm 645,8 10/04/09 18:57:43 01/ 02:57:43 00/ 05:26:07 14
I1 302 ESP 4571 BARAKA MAR Clemente Guijarro Aparicio FIRST 53 F 5 RCN Torrevieja 607,9 10/04/09 17:43:53 01/ 01:43:53 00/ 05:28:05 15
A3 304 ESP 7003 ESPADA 0 Vicente Amengual Ribas ESPADA 34 CN Santa Eulalia 642,4 10/04/09 18:59:18 01/ 02:59:18 00/ 05:34:30 16
A2 215 ESP 5807 4G ISLAS CANARIAS - TANIT 3 Sergio Ramirez IMX 40 Varadero las Palmas GC 600,4 10/04/09 17:35:27 01/ 01:35:27 00/ 05:34:39 17
A1 326 ESP 8321 ALIMARAI Francisco Fernandez Reyes DUFOUR 44' Independiente 601,5 10/04/09 17:45:16 01/ 01:45:16 00/ 05:42:16 18
I1 251 ESP 5073 EVAMARINA 2012 Joaquin Valero Pomares FIRST 40.7 RCR Alicante 621,0 10/04/09 18:27:59 01/ 02:27:59 00/ 05:45:59 19
A1 360 ESP 5500 ITACA IX Manuel Gallego Frontera FIRST 47.7 CN Calpe 590,6 10/04/09 17:28:41 01/ 01:28:41 00/ 05:47:29 20
A1 337 ESP 7001 ALAZAN RamÅn Pascual de la Torre DUFOUR 44' RCN CastellÅn 612,1 10/04/09 18:13:56 01/ 02:13:56 00/ 05:49:44 21
A1 331 ESP 8800 TUVVIK XVI Joaquin IbaÇez Legido FIRST 50 RCN CastellÅn 589,4 10/04/09 17:30:51 01/ 01:30:51 00/ 05:52:03 22
B 341 ESP 3852 ARKITEKTONIKA Javier Perez-Almazan Reverte FIRST 345 CN Port Sa Playa 702,7 10/04/09 21:25:28 01/ 05:25:28 00/ 06:00:04 23

A1 332 ESP 8113 DENEBOLA Federico Olucha Torrella GRAND SOLEIL 50 CN CastellÅn 593,6 10/04/09 17:54:20 01/ 01:54:20 00/ 06:07:08 24
A1 314 ESP 8045 MAGNA PITYUSA - BYE LUBY Miguel Sanchez Aguilella IMX-45 CV Castellon 572,9 10/04/09 17:13:56 01/ 01:13:56 00/ 06:08:08 25
A3 343 ESP 6678 CABALLERO'S JosÄ Vicente Caballero DEHLER 29 RCN Gandia 705,7 10/04/09 21:45:51 01/ 05:45:51 00/ 06:14:27 26
A1 288 ESP 8628 CONDOR DE JAVEA Carlos Fernandez-Martos Soriano FIRST 51 CN JÉvea 580,3 10/04/09 17:35:40 01/ 01:35:40 00/ 06:15:04 27
A1 359 ESP 6838 ESCUALO TRES Marcelino Cardona BAVARIA 49 RCN Denia 600,1 10/04/09 18:18:00 01/ 02:18:00 00/ 06:17:48 28
A2 290 ESP 8052 PANTAENIUS - MAXIMON III Jens Ploch ELAN 410 RCN de Palma 610,1 10/04/09 18:44:06 01/ 02:44:06 00/ 06:23:54 29
A1 342 ESP 8277 KELIAN V Antonio Puig Amoros OCEANIS 46 DK RCN Denia 619,6 10/04/09 19:06:26 01/ 03:06:26 00/ 06:27:14 30
I1 274 ESP 5663 PEGGY CUATRO Vicente CastaÇer Martorell CENTURION 61 RCR Alicante 568,4 10/04/09 17:34:47 01/ 01:34:47 00/ 06:37:59 31
A2 296 ESP 8400 ESC. NAU. LLEVANT BLAU JosÄ Antonio Vives DUFOUR 40 RCN Valencia 635,2 10/04/09 19:52:39 01/ 03:52:39 00/ 06:42:15 32
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AH3 265 ESP 5588 BLUE OSCAR Ernesto Hernandez Gonzalez FIRST 31.7 RCR Alicante 691,2 10/04/09 21:48:33 01/ 05:48:33 00/ 06:46:09 33
A1 338 ESP 8477 SALPA V Francisco JosÄ Moratal Margarit DEHLER 44 RCN Valencia 581,5 10/04/09 18:17:00 01/ 02:17:00 00/ 06:54:00 34
B 268 ESP 7506 INFOVELEROS.COM - SELENE III Antonio Almeria ValdeÅn BALTIC 42 DP RCN Denia 643,8 10/04/09 20:33:54 01/ 04:33:54 00/ 07:06:18 35
E 201 ESP 6555 PLIS PLAY Vicente GarcÑa Torres FARR 520 RCR Alicante 496,7 10/04/09 15:41:15 00/ 23:41:15 00/ 07:07:51 36
I2 233 ESP 7376 CAFÖ DEL MAR Juan JosÄ Tur Bonet J 92 S CN Sant Antoni 667,9 10/04/09 21:25:40 01/ 05:25:40 00/ 07:09:52 37
A2 249 ESP 8078 FALAGUER Emilio Armengod Oliver OCEANIS 40 CN La RÉpita 649,5 10/04/09 20:52:54 01/ 04:52:54 00/ 07:13:54 38

AG1 280 ESP 9302 TEITU JosÄ RamÅn LÅpez Mesa FIRST 50 M. de Denia 590,3 10/04/09 19:06:59 01/ 03:06:59 00/ 07:26:23 39
E 264 ESP 9383 MUCH & MORE JosÄ Fabre X-YACHTS 55 Independiente 550,4 10/04/09 17:47:47 01/ 01:47:47 00/ 07:26:59 40

A2 295 ESP 6514 PEU RamÅn Hdez.de la Huerta CabaÇeroSUN ODYSSEY 40 RCR Alicante 663,3 10/04/09 22:23:47 01/ 06:23:47 00/ 08:17:11 41
A1 261 GER 57 AURELIA Michel Franzen HANSE 461 SCLM 587,0 10/04/09 19:52:14 01/ 03:52:14 00/ 08:18:14 42
A2 324 ESP 6469 SQUASH Patrick Maridor DUFOUR 40 RCN Denia 635,3 10/04/09 21:32:20 01/ 05:32:20 00/ 08:21:44 43
A2 327 ESP 1669 AIDA ROSA JesÜs Nazareno Garcia Valdes FIRST 40 CN Canet d'en Berenguer 591,9 10/04/09 20:07:16 01/ 04:07:16 00/ 08:23:28 44
A2 212 ESP 7753 UMA Hugo Ignacio Palau Tarrega DUFOUR 40 M. Benicarlo 619,3 10/04/09 21:07:56 01/ 05:07:56 00/ 08:29:20 45
A1 272 ESP 8261 GRAN FISGON Manuel Lopez Gordo HANSE 54 RCN de Palma 570,6 10/04/09 19:37:58 01/ 03:37:58 00/ 08:36:46 46
A1 246 ESP 7741 ULISES SEIS JosÄ Antonio de TomÉs y Alonso SUN ODYSSEY 49 Pto. TomÉs Maestre 610,5 10/04/09 21:01:35 01/ 05:01:35 00/ 08:40:35 47
I1 244 ESP 7110 LA ESTRELLA AZUL Salvador Castillo Soler FIRST 40.7 RCN Valencia 621,3 10/04/09 21:44:21 01/ 05:44:21 00/ 09:01:45 48
E 287 ESP 7791 ADRIANA DOS Manuel Pedrera Sanchez JONGERT 22M RCN Torrevieja 508,6 10/04/09 17:59:31 01/ 01:59:31 00/ 09:02:19 49

AG1 223 ESP 8065 SUKA Bernard Hochgrassl ELAN 450 RCN Algeciras 625,1 10/04/09 22:05:35 01/ 06:05:35 00/ 09:15:23 50
A1 301 ESP 6702 OASIS CINCO Amando Diaz GonzÉlez BENETEAU 57 RCN Denia 582,0 10/04/09 20:43:41 01/ 04:43:41 00/ 09:19:41 51
A2 232 ESP 8392 SAHONI UNO Ambrosio Macia  Martinez SUN ODYSSEY 40 CN Santa Pola 660,9 10/04/09 23:51:31 01/ 07:51:31 00/ 09:49:43 52
B 257 ESP 43 IMPOSIBLE Pere GÅmez Alventosa NORAY 43 RCN Valencia 658,3 10/04/09 23:47:58 01/ 07:47:58 00/ 09:51:22 53

A1 307 ESP 9489 AGAVE AZUL Juan Carredano Riezgo OCEANIS 52,3 RCN Madrid 605,7 10/04/09 22:03:06 01/ 06:03:06 00/ 09:51:42 54
I1 318 ESP 8583 GLADIATOR Joaquin Bellido Fonseca OCEANIS 440 CN Vivir La Mar 648,3 10/04/09 23:44:54 01/ 07:44:54 00/ 10:08:18 55
I1 333 ESP 7593 PAPAYA UNO Jeronimo Cerda Donet DUFOUR 50 RCN Denia 624,3 10/04/09 22:59:09 01/ 06:59:09 00/ 10:10:33 56
A2 254 ESP 7263 MERAK TRES Estanislao Riera Llorca OCEANIS 411 RCN Denia 669,9 11/04/09 01:04:23 01/ 09:04:23 00/ 10:44:35 57
I1 315 ESP 8293 BELUGA IV Juan Antonio Sanchez Talens OCEANIS 432 CN Cullera 683,4 11/04/09 01:32:00 01/ 09:32:00 00/ 10:45:12 58
A3 259 ESP 6930 POSEIDON V Cesar Palazon Sanchez DUFOUR 38 Clasic CN Mar Menor 662,9 11/04/09 01:09:54 01/ 09:09:54 00/ 11:04:06 59
I1 235 ESP 9429 DIXIE DOS Ximo Feliu Ballester SUN ODYSSEY 52.2 CN Burriana 606,1 11/04/09 00:13:59 01/ 08:13:59 00/ 12:01:47 60
B 278 ESP 4760 ARUBA Javier Blasco Felipe FURIA 32 RCN de Palma 720,0 11/04/09 04:48:48 01/ 12:48:48 00/ 12:48:48 61
I1 316 ESP 8582 ATLANTIS V Alfredo Feliu Sagala FEELING 486 RCN Denia 611,3 11/04/09 01:56:59 01/ 09:56:59 00/ 13:34:23 62
A1 298 ESP 8070 ILLUKA JosÄ Santos Alvarez BAVARIA 46 Cruiser Independiente 591,6 11/04/09 01:26:22 01/ 09:26:22 00/ 13:43:10 63

AH2 231 ESP 8081 ASCIA Pedro M. Ramirez Carmona HANSE 400 Independiente 638,9 11/04/09 03:14:09 01/ 11:14:09 00/ 13:56:21 64
AH2 217 ESP 8885 DUENDE II Miguel Angel Morales RamÅn OCEANIS 393 Club de Mar 655,0 11/04/09 03:58:20 01/ 11:58:20 00/ 14:08:20 65
A3 263 ESP 6855 TIBERE Fernando Gonzalez Bujalance BAVARIA 36 CIN Arosa 673,4 11/04/09 04:46:59 01/ 12:46:59 00/ 14:20:11 66
A2 292 ESP 5783 CAYO COCO DOS Koert Grever DUFOUR 43 CLASSIC Independiente 644,0 11/04/09 03:49:30 01/ 11:49:30 00/ 14:21:30 67
A1 309 USA 52682 BADUM JosÄ M. Morales FIRST 47.7 ANNAPOLIS 604,1 11/04/09 02:39:08 01/ 10:39:08 00/ 14:30:56 68
I1 329 ESP 8346 BOLICHE UNO Gonzalo Valls Benavides SUN ODYSSEY 45.2 RCN CastellÅn 602,0 11/04/09 02:57:07 01/ 10:57:07 00/ 14:53:07 69
I1 245 ESP 6562 MAJARA Fernando Rasche Aparicio NORTH W IND 55 CN Calpe 618,0 11/04/09 04:00:50 01/ 12:00:50 00/ 15:24:50 70
I2 221 ESP 8965 BRISAS VALENCIA DOS Oscar GarcÑa Flores GIBSEA 37 Port SaPlaya 666,2 11/04/09 05:59:35 01/ 13:59:35 00/ 15:47:11 71
A3 228 ESP 8839 FARABUTTO Alberto Villoslada GarcÑa DELPHIA 37 M. de Denia 644,5 11/04/09 05:16:20 01/ 13:16:20 00/ 15:47:20 72

AG3 286 ESP 6888 LA BUSCANA Miles Felton Turner BAVARIA 38 RCN Denia 671,6 11/04/09 07:45:33 01/ 15:45:33 00/ 17:22:21 73
B 269 ESP 8467 NIKITA Gregorio Sanchez PÄrez NAJAD 360 RCN Torrevieja 706,9 11/04/09 09:31:31 01/ 17:31:31 00/ 17:57:43 74

A3 256 ESP 8522 TOLETUM Jose LuÑs Juzgado de la Rosa BAVARIA 36 RCN Denia 683,6 11/04/09 08:50:00 01/ 16:50:00 00/ 18:02:48 75
CH 266 GER 8335 GETAW AY Franz Hohl MARIEHOLM 32 CN Arenal 722,0 11/04/09 10:24:12 01/ 18:24:12 00/ 18:20:12 76
C 293 ESP 9174 MUFTI IV Pablo JimÄnez Bastida ROC 129 CN Ibiza 624,4 11/04/09 09:32:59 01/ 17:32:59 00/ 20:44:11 77
A1 328 ESP 9021 AVENTURAS NAUTICAS-Ansar Israel Sanchez-Prieto Crespo BAVARIA 49 Independiente 599,7 11/04/09 08:50:01 01/ 16:50:01 00/ 20:50:37 78
C 306 NED 5 JET Simon Coull SCIA 50 CN Marina las Dunas 652,3 11/04/09 15:15:15 01/ 23:15:15 01/ 01:30:39 79

CH 236 ESP 6403 TA Pedro Juan Pedralva Beltran PHANTOM 30 CN Cullera 767,5 DNF DNF 80
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IH2 283 ESP 8931 ALCOR TRES Juan Pablo Barro OrdovÉs RO 340 RCN Denia 680,6 DNF DNF 80
A2 270 ESP 8153 GRANUJA BLUE Miguel GarcÑa GarcÑa DUFOUR 40 CR Valmayor 613,0 DNF DNF 80
A3 289 ESP 8319 HARMONY UNO Domingo Diaz Frutos HARMONY 38 RCN Denia 661,5 DNF DNF 80
I2 219 ESP 8961 BRISAS VALENCIA Javier Busquets GIBSEA 37 Independiente 666,2 DNF DNF 80
A2 330 ESP 9472 CORCHO IX Manuel Trueba PÄrez SUN ODYSSEY 42 Independiente 620,5 DNF DNF 80
A3 281 ESP 7309 BLANC JosÄ RamÅn Rubio Pardo OCEANIS 331 Independiente 707,4 DNF DNF 80
A1 225 ESP 9370 TRONKO JosÄ Maria Meseguer Huertas CENTURION 45 CN San Pedro 605,8 DNF DNF 80
A1 240 ESP 6004 MALA MUJER Daniel Tribaldos Velazquez CYCLADES 50,4 Independiente 621,8 DNF DNF 80
A1 276 ESP 7649 ANDROMEDA VAGABUNDO Jorge Mitjavila Casanovas SUN ODYSSEY 49 CN Santa Pola 600,4 DNF DNF 80
A1 282 ESP 8274 MOLOKO Horacio Alcala CICLADES 50,5 CN Vivir la Mar 594,3 DNF DNF 80
A1 310 ESP 6038 CLEM Cesar Enrique Pintor GRAND SOLEIL 46,3 Independiente 611,7 DNF DNF 80
A1 311 ESP 9397 GALATA Manuel Bueno Sancho BAVARIA 44 RCN Valencia 614,7 DNF DNF 80
A1 312 ESP 8927 GABITXU Franáois San Juan SUN ODYSSEY 45 Independiente 632,1 DNF DNF 80
A1 325 ESP 9474 ARANTXA Daniel Holgado MartÑn SUN ODYSSEY 45 Independiente 607,1 DNF DNF 80
A1 347 ESP 8096 CUBIC Oscar Lopez Alpuente Elan 514 Marina Port Castello 589,0 DNF DNF 80
A1 362 ESP 7651 CRISTINA JEE Julio Fernandez JimÄnez SUN ODYSSEY 49 CN Santa Pola 619,1 DNF DNF 80
A1 364 ESP 8301 ORIOL STAR Marta Mejias Grande BAVARIA 46 CN Torrevieja 593,5 DNF DNF 80
A2 208 ESP 9470 NIOR Jorge Lopez NicolÉs SUN ODYSSEY 39 Independiente 643,2 DNF DNF 80
A2 227 ESP 8281 PLEAMAR V Jose Mà UhagÅn DELPHIA 40 M. de Denia 626,8 DNF DNF 80
A2 237 ESP 9473 CORCHO VII Pepa Fernandez Lastra SUN ODYSSEY 40 DS Independiente 648,3 DNF DNF 80
A2 239 ESP 9186 HECHIZO Ignacio Bonilla Ganosa OCEANIS 393 Clipper RCN Valencia 674,1 DNF DNF 80
A2 247 ESP 9496 NIVEL Pilar GonzÉlez Pastor SUN ODYSSEY 39 CN Vivir La Mar 627,3 DNF DNF 80
A2 271 ESP 7823 FANDANGO CUARTO Francisco Javier Sabiote Conesa SUN ODYSSEY 40.3 RCR Cartagena 662,6 DNF DNF 80
A2 277 ESP 8898 ULA PRIMERO Joaquin Ranz Serrano BAVARIA 42 Independiente 644,2 DNF DNF 80
A2 299 ESP 8588 CAPITAN MORGAN Ricardo Guedes-Vaz SUN ODYSSEY 40.3 Marina de Denia 670,7 DNF DNF 80
A2 322 ESP 9184 INGECONSULT Ricardo Gimeno Chilet OCEANIS 40 CN CastellÅn 665,3 DNF DNF 80
A2 335 ESP 8926 CORRICOLARI Alejandro Castilla Perez SUN ODYSSEY 40.3 M. de Denia 669,3 DNF DNF 80
A3 207 ESP 9401 SOL Y LUNA Francisco Manuel Varella Bosch SUN ODYSSEY 37 Independiente 694,0 DNF DNF 80
A3 229 ESP 9003 AITANA IV IÇaki Landaluce Villar SUN ODYSSEY 37 Bakarzi Club Deport. 682,0 DNF DNF 80
A3 238 ESP 8938 MARAGUA Antonio Fuentes Aguilera SUN ODYSSEY 37 CN JÉvea 676,7 DNF DNF 80
A3 252 ESP 7240 ARRIBADA DOS Valentin de Mollinedo Martinez SUN ODYSSEY 35 Prto. TomÉs Maestre 683,7 DNF DNF 80
A3 285 ESP 8881 FALUCA SEGUNDO Antonio Ujaque ChillÅn OCEANIS 331 Clipper RCN Denia 708,5 DNF DNF 80
A3 320 ESP 9007 LYA Adolfo Virseda Bravo BAVARIA 37 CN Arosa 658,4 DNF DNF 80

AH1 226 ESP 8276 MADRIGAL TRES Enrique M. Martin MuÇoz DUFOUR 455 Grand Large CM AlmerÑa 617,1 DNF DNF 80
AH1 262 ESP 6315 JERONIMO 2 Miguel Marques FIRST 47.7 RCN Denia 606,3 DNF DNF 80
AH3 248 ESP 7595 SATIRO UNO Faustino Hernandez Garcia BRAMADOR 34 CN Marina las Dunas 691,7 DNF DNF 80

B 205 ESP 4359 MACARELLA Luca Monzani FURIA 33 CV Puerto de Andratx 718,9 DNF DNF 80
B 243 ESP 6863 SOLITARIO PRIMERO Vicente Vilanova Martinez Falero SW EDEN YACHTS 38 RCN Denia 626,2 DNF DNF 80
B 258 ESP 8298 JUDYROSE Carlo d'Amore BELLIURE 40 CN Marina las Dunas 680,5 DNF DNF 80
B 365 ESP 9463 JUNO Gerardo Sigler Vizcaino SUN MAGIC 44 Independiente 657,5 DNF DNF 80

BG 214 GBR 8578 COLOMBA III - P.BRISTOL Francisco VaÇÅ Samper W ESTERLY SEAHAW K 34 CN S.Pedro Pinatar 697,8 DNF DNF 80
C 260 ESP 6258 MUNGA Antoni Oliver Reus TRINTELLA III A Independiente 763,8 DNF DNF 80
C 291 ESP 1716 VORMAR Salvador PayÉ Llorent DRAC ONE TON RCR Alicante 736,8 DNF DNF 80
I1 273 ESP 8946 ALDABRA TRES Santiago Gordillo Llovet SUN ODYSSEY 45.1 MD Alicante 643,1 DNF DNF 80
I2 224 ESP 7541 EL LLOC Vicente Llopis Lorca BAVARIA  39 CN Oliva 656,6 DNF DNF 80
I2 279 ESP 8772 MALELE Antonio RamÅn Canet OCEANIS 40 CC RCN Valencia 665,6 DNF DNF 80
A1 336 ESP 8947 ASMARA JosÄ Carlos de Goyeneche Florez OCEANIS 52,3 M. de Denia 586,7 NO SALIO NO SALIO 133
A2 241 NANNAI Oscar Jacynycz SUN ODYSEEY 39 i Independiente NO SALIO NO SALIO 133
A2 300 ESP 8672 VIENTO SOLANO Juan Solano SUN ODYSSEY 39 Independiente 620,5 NO SALIO NO SALIO 133
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A2 334 ESP 7827 ELBA ELBA Vicente Peiro GIBSEA 43 RCN Denia NO SALIO NO SALIO 133
A2 339 ESP 8259 ARCHER DOS Javier Navarro Casanova HANSE 400 RCN Valencia 623,5 NO SALIO NO SALIO 133
A2 349 ESP 8904 MARECHIARE Paco Ferrer HANSE 400 Independiente 640,2 NO SALIO NO SALIO 133
A2 356 CAPITAN TU Antonio Alonso Balaguer BAVARIA 39 CRUISER Independiente NO SALIO NO SALIO 133
A3 351 ESP 7069 PAO III Francisco J. GÅmez Calvache FIRST 36.7 CM AlmerÑa 652,2 NO SALIO NO SALIO 133
A3 354 EOLIE Andres Arrue Gil FIRST 36 Independiente NO SALIO NO SALIO 133
A3 357 ESP 6512 PATAPALO III Alberto Gaforio Nebreda BAVARIA 36 CN Altea 686,0 NO SALIO NO SALIO 133
B 255 ESP 2627 CRISOL LuÑs Larrea Rabassa BELLIURE 39J CV Castellon NO SALIO NO SALIO 133
B 321 ESP 3337 SOGAI Nelson Crespo Santos SUN FIZZ RCN Torrevieja 681,5 NO SALIO NO SALIO 133
B 350 ESP 2174 MACHAQUITO Santos Jimenez Gonzalez X 102 CN El Estacio 680,7 NO SALIO NO SALIO 133
C 344 POR 8224 MYSTIC Eduardo Feliu Zamora SW EDE 55 Independiente NO SALIO NO SALIO 133

CG 297 GER 3641 FORTUNA III Joan Carles Cirer Costa SCAMPI 30 CN Ibiza 747,0 NO SALIO NO SALIO 133
CH 218 ESP 8596 NADIR III Mario SÉnchez Blanco NORTH W IND Ocean Racer Independiente 688,2 NO SALIO NO SALIO 133
E 345 ESP 5225 DIDGERIDOO Guillermo Puchol Gonzalez SYDNEY 46 RCN Valencia 536,1 NO SALIO NO SALIO 133
I1 216 ESP 5322 MOJITO II Jose Grau Ferrer SUN ODISSEY 42,1 CN Cullera 667,2 NO SALIO NO SALIO 133
I1 317 ESP 8581 W HITE STAR ONE Angel Verdes Soler OCEANIS 440 RCN Denia NO SALIO NO SALIO 133
I2 210 ESP 9028 DRY Javier Sanchez GÅmez FORTUNA 9 CN Ibiza NO SALIO NO SALIO 133
I2 220 ESP 8964 BRISAS VALENCIA UNO GIBSEA 37 Independiente 667,1 NO SALIO NO SALIO 133
I2 348 ESP 4899 ARES Ernesto Toledo Alpera BRISA 40 RCR Alicante NO SALIO NO SALIO 133
I2 363 GER 104 TORTUGA Nieves Hernando Sanz X 342 CN Moraira 682,0 NO SALIO NO SALIO 133

IG2 284 ESP 5433 CARPE DIEM Noveno Stephan Breuckmann J 120 RCN Valencia 604,7 NO SALIO NO SALIO 133
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Millas 120,0
Fecha 09/04/2009

Salida 09/04/09  16:00:00

N. Vela EmbarcaciÄn PatrÄn Serie Club SPM Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
A1 326 ESP 8321 ALIMARAI Francisco Fernandez Reyes DUFOUR 44' Independiente 601,5 10/04/09 17:45:16 01/ 01:45:16 00/ 05:42:16 1
A1 360 ESP 5500 ITACA IX Manuel Gallego Frontera FIRST 47.7 CN Calpe 590,6 10/04/09 17:28:41 01/ 01:28:41 00/ 05:47:29 2
A1 337 ESP 7001 ALAZAN RamÅn Pascual de la Torre DUFOUR 44' RCN CastellÅn 612,1 10/04/09 18:13:56 01/ 02:13:56 00/ 05:49:44 3
A1 331 ESP 8800 TUVVIK XVI Joaquin IbaÇez Legido FIRST 50 RCN CastellÅn 589,4 10/04/09 17:30:51 01/ 01:30:51 00/ 05:52:03 4
A1 332 ESP 8113 DENEBOLA Federico Olucha Torrella GRAND SOLEIL 50 CN CastellÅn 593,6 10/04/09 17:54:20 01/ 01:54:20 00/ 06:07:08 5
A1 314 ESP 8045 MAGNA PITYUSA - BYE LUBY Miguel Sanchez Aguilella IMX-45 CV Castellon 572,9 10/04/09 17:13:56 01/ 01:13:56 00/ 06:08:08 6
A1 288 ESP 8628 CONDOR DE JAVEA Carlos Fernandez-Martos Soriano FIRST 51 CN JÉvea 580,3 10/04/09 17:35:40 01/ 01:35:40 00/ 06:15:04 7
A1 359 ESP 6838 ESCUALO TRES Marcelino Cardona BAVARIA 49 RCN Denia 600,1 10/04/09 18:18:00 01/ 02:18:00 00/ 06:17:48 8
A1 342 ESP 8277 KELIAN V Antonio Puig Amoros OCEANIS 46 DK RCN Denia 619,6 10/04/09 19:06:26 01/ 03:06:26 00/ 06:27:14 9
A1 338 ESP 8477 SALPA V Francisco JosÄ Moratal Margarit DEHLER 44 RCN Valencia 581,5 10/04/09 18:17:00 01/ 02:17:00 00/ 06:54:00 10

AG1 280 ESP 9302 TEITU JosÄ RamÅn LÅpez Mesa FIRST 50 M. de Denia 590,3 10/04/09 19:06:59 01/ 03:06:59 00/ 07:26:23 11
A1 261 GER 57 AURELIA Michel Franzen HANSE 461 SCLM 587,0 10/04/09 19:52:14 01/ 03:52:14 00/ 08:18:14 12
A1 272 ESP 8261 GRAN FISGON Manuel Lopez Gordo HANSE 54 RCN de Palma 570,6 10/04/09 19:37:58 01/ 03:37:58 00/ 08:36:46 13
A1 246 ESP 7741 ULISES SEIS JosÄ Antonio de TomÉs y Alonso SUN ODYSSEY 49 Pto. TomÉs Maestre 610,5 10/04/09 21:01:35 01/ 05:01:35 00/ 08:40:35 14

AG1 223 ESP 8065 SUKA Bernard Hochgrassl ELAN 450 RCN Algeciras 625,1 10/04/09 22:05:35 01/ 06:05:35 00/ 09:15:23 15
A1 301 ESP 6702 OASIS CINCO Amando Diaz GonzÉlez BENETEAU 57 RCN Denia 582,0 10/04/09 20:43:41 01/ 04:43:41 00/ 09:19:41 16
A1 307 ESP 9489 AGAVE AZUL Juan Carredano Riezgo OCEANIS 52,3 RCN Madrid 605,7 10/04/09 22:03:06 01/ 06:03:06 00/ 09:51:42 17
A1 298 ESP 8070 ILLUKA JosÄ Santos Alvarez BAVARIA 46 Cruiser Independiente 591,6 11/04/09 01:26:22 01/ 09:26:22 00/ 13:43:10 18
A1 309 USA 52682 BADUM JosÄ M. Morales FIRST 47.7 ANNAPOLIS 604,1 11/04/09 02:39:08 01/ 10:39:08 00/ 14:30:56 19
A1 328 ESP 9021 AVENTURAS NAUTICAS-Ansar Israel Sanchez-Prieto Crespo BAVARIA 49 Independiente 599,7 11/04/09 08:50:01 01/ 16:50:01 00/ 20:50:37 20
A1 240 ESP 6004 MALA MUJER Daniel Tribaldos Velazquez CYCLADES 50,4 Independiente 621,8 DNF DNF 21
A1 312 ESP 8927 GABITXU Franáois San Juan SUN ODYSSEY 45 Independiente 632,1 DNF DNF 21
A1 347 ESP 8096 CUBIC Oscar Lopez Alpuente Elan 514 Marina Port Castello 589,0 DNF DNF 21

AH1 226 ESP 8276 MADRIGAL TRES Enrique M. Martin MuÇoz DUFOUR 455 Grand Large CM AlmerÑa 617,1 DNF DNF 21
AH1 262 ESP 6315 JERONIMO 2 Miguel Marques FIRST 47.7 RCN Denia 606,3 DNF DNF 21
A1 225 ESP 9370 TRONKO JosÄ Maria Meseguer Huertas CENTURION 45 CN San Pedro 605,8 DNF DNF 21
A1 276 ESP 7649 ANDROMEDA VAGABUNDO Jorge Mitjavila Casanovas SUN ODYSSEY 49 CN Santa Pola 600,4 DNF DNF 21
A1 282 ESP 8274 MOLOKO Horacio Alcala CICLADES 50,5 CN Vivir la Mar 594,3 DNF DNF 21
A1 310 ESP 6038 CLEM Cesar Enrique Pintor GRAND SOLEIL 46,3 Independiente 611,7 DNF DNF 21
A1 311 ESP 9397 GALATA Manuel Bueno Sancho BAVARIA 44 RCN Valencia 614,7 DNF DNF 21
A1 325 ESP 9474 ARANTXA Daniel Holgado MartÑn SUN ODYSSEY 45 Independiente 607,1 DNF DNF 21
A1 362 ESP 7651 CRISTINA JEE Julio Fernandez JimÄnez SUN ODYSSEY 49 CN Santa Pola 619,1 DNF DNF 21
A1 364 ESP 8301 ORIOL STAR Marta Mejias Grande BAVARIA 46 CN Torrevieja 593,5 DNF DNF 21
A1 336 ESP 8947 ASMARA JosÄ Carlos de Goyeneche Florez OCEANIS 52,3 M. de Denia 586,7 NO SALIO NO SALIO 34

Cod.Num

Version Este

ALFA 1
Denia - St. Antoni Portmany 



14/04/2009              17:36

Millas 120,0
Fecha 09/04/2009

Salida 09/04/09  16:00:00

N. Vela EmbarcaciÄn PatrÄn Serie Club SPM Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
A2 275 ESP 7667 BLUE DRAGON Luis Gutierrez Ramada CENTURION 40S RCN Valencia 614,6 10/04/09 17:45:59 01/ 01:45:59 00/ 05:16:47 1
A2 215 ESP 5807 4G ISLAS CANARIAS - TANIT 3 Sergio Ramirez IMX 40 Varadero las Palmas GC 600,4 10/04/09 17:35:27 01/ 01:35:27 00/ 05:34:39 2
A2 290 ESP 8052 PANTAENIUS - MAXIMON III Jens Ploch ELAN 410 RCN de Palma 610,1 10/04/09 18:44:06 01/ 02:44:06 00/ 06:23:54 3
A2 296 ESP 8400 ESC. NAU. LLEVANT BLAU JosÄ Antonio Vives DUFOUR 40 RCN Valencia 635,2 10/04/09 19:52:39 01/ 03:52:39 00/ 06:42:15 4
A2 249 ESP 8078 FALAGUER Emilio Armengod Oliver OCEANIS 40 CN La RÉpita 649,5 10/04/09 20:52:54 01/ 04:52:54 00/ 07:13:54 5
A2 295 ESP 6514 PEU RamÅn Hdez.de la Huerta CabaÇeroSUN ODYSSEY 40 RCR Alicante 663,3 10/04/09 22:23:47 01/ 06:23:47 00/ 08:17:11 6
A2 324 ESP 6469 SQUASH Patrick Maridor DUFOUR 40 RCN Denia 635,3 10/04/09 21:32:20 01/ 05:32:20 00/ 08:21:44 7
A2 327 ESP 1669 AIDA ROSA JesÜs Nazareno Garcia Valdes FIRST 40 CN Canet d'en Berenguer 591,9 10/04/09 20:07:16 01/ 04:07:16 00/ 08:23:28 8
A2 212 ESP 7753 UMA Hugo Ignacio Palau Tarrega DUFOUR 40 M. Benicarlo 619,3 10/04/09 21:07:56 01/ 05:07:56 00/ 08:29:20 9
A2 232 ESP 8392 SAHONI UNO Ambrosio Macia  Martinez SUN ODYSSEY 40 CN Santa Pola 660,9 10/04/09 23:51:31 01/ 07:51:31 00/ 09:49:43 10
A2 254 ESP 7263 MERAK TRES Estanislao Riera Llorca OCEANIS 411 RCN Denia 669,9 11/04/09 01:04:23 01/ 09:04:23 00/ 10:44:35 11

AH2 231 ESP 8081 ASCIA Pedro M. Ramirez Carmona HANSE 400 Independiente 638,9 11/04/09 03:14:09 01/ 11:14:09 00/ 13:56:21 12
AH2 217 ESP 8885 DUENDE II Miguel Angel Morales RamÅn OCEANIS 393 Club de Mar 655,0 11/04/09 03:58:20 01/ 11:58:20 00/ 14:08:20 13
A2 292 ESP 5783 CAYO COCO DOS Koert Grever DUFOUR 43 CLASSIC Independiente 644,0 11/04/09 03:49:30 01/ 11:49:30 00/ 14:21:30 14
A2 270 ESP 8153 GRANUJA BLUE Miguel GarcÑa GarcÑa DUFOUR 40 CR Valmayor 613,0 DNF DNF 15
A2 330 ESP 9472 CORCHO IX Manuel Trueba PÄrez SUN ODYSSEY 42 Independiente 620,5 DNF DNF 15
A2 208 ESP 9470 NIOR Jorge Lopez NicolÉs SUN ODYSSEY 39 Independiente 643,2 DNF DNF 15
A2 227 ESP 8281 PLEAMAR V Jose Mà UhagÅn DELPHIA 40 M. de Denia 626,8 DNF DNF 15
A2 237 ESP 9473 CORCHO VII Pepa Fernandez Lastra SUN ODYSSEY 40 DS Independiente 648,3 DNF DNF 15
A2 271 ESP 7823 FANDANGO CUARTO Francisco Javier Sabiote ConesaSUN ODYSSEY 40.3 RCR Cartagena 662,6 DNF DNF 15
A2 299 ESP 8588 CAPITAN MORGAN Ricardo Guedes-Vaz SUN ODYSSEY 40.3 Marina de Denia 670,7 DNF DNF 15
A2 247 ESP 9496 NIVEL Pilar GonzÉlez Pastor SUN ODYSSEY 39 CN Vivir La Mar 627,3 DNF DNF 15
A2 335 ESP 8926 CORRICOLARI Alejandro Castilla Perez SUN ODYSSEY 40.3 M. de Denia 669,3 DNF DNF 15
A2 239 ESP 9186 HECHIZO Ignacio Bonilla Ganosa OCEANIS 393 Clipper RCN Valencia 674,1 DNF DNF 15
A2 277 ESP 8898 ULA PRIMERO Joaquin Ranz Serrano BAVARIA 42 Independiente 644,2 DNF DNF 15
A2 322 ESP 9184 INGECONSULT Ricardo Gimeno Chilet OCEANIS 40 CN CastellÅn 665,3 DNF DNF 15
A2 241 NANNAI Oscar Jacynycz SUN ODYSEEY 39 i Independiente NO SALIO NO SALIO 27
A2 300 ESP 8672 VIENTO SOLANO Juan Solano SUN ODYSSEY 39 Independiente 620,5 NO SALIO NO SALIO 27
A2 334 ESP 7827 ELBA ELBA Vicente Peiro GIBSEA 43 RCN Denia NO SALIO NO SALIO 27
A2 339 ESP 8259 ARCHER DOS Javier Navarro Casanova HANSE 400 RCN Valencia 623,5 NO SALIO NO SALIO 27
A2 349 ESP 8904 MARECHIARE Paco Ferrer HANSE 400 Independiente 640,2 NO SALIO NO SALIO 27
A2 356 CAPITAN TU Antonio Alonso Balaguer BAVARIA 39 CRUISER Independiente NO SALIO NO SALIO 27

Cod.Num

Version Este

ALFA 2
Denia - St. Antoni Portmany 



14/04/2009              17:36

Millas 120,0
Fecha 09/04/2009

Salida 09/04/09  16:00:00

N. Vela EmbarcaciÄn PatrÄn Serie Club SPM Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
A3 203 ESP 6485 SPACE IBIZA JosÄ Rosello Tur SUN FAST 32i CN Sant Antoni 702,3 10/04/09 20:19:19 01/ 04:19:19 00/ 04:54:43 1
A3 294 ESP 8855 MALVADO BLUE OSCAR RamÅn Junemann SUN FAST 3200 RCN Denia 643,0 10/04/09 18:23:16 01/ 02:23:16 00/ 04:57:16 2
A3 319 ESP 7302 ZAMORA - EL JALEO Juan Carlos de Ana HerreroFIRST 36.7 CV Zamora 646,5 10/04/09 18:32:14 01/ 02:32:14 00/ 04:59:14 3
A3 253 ESP 7544 JAMBO Julio Sanchez Martinez FIRST 36.7 El Portet de Denia 644,2 10/04/09 18:41:28 01/ 02:41:28 00/ 05:13:04 4
A3 352 ESP 9178 KUMO Fernando Tornavacas DEHLER 34 CN Sant Antoni 671,5 10/04/09 19:39:38 01/ 03:39:38 00/ 05:16:38 5
A3 242 ESP 8398 MINI PLIS PLAY Isabel Garcia Peralta X 35 RCR Alicante 617,2 10/04/09 17:56:25 01/ 01:56:25 00/ 05:22:01 6
A3 358 ESP 8413 PAJUELIN XIII - BENIDORM Miguel Noriega Mc.Arthur SALONA 37 CN Benidorm 645,8 10/04/09 18:57:43 01/ 02:57:43 00/ 05:26:07 7
A3 304 ESP 7003 ESPADA 0 Vicente Amengual Ribas ESPADA 34 CN Santa Eulalia 642,4 10/04/09 18:59:18 01/ 02:59:18 00/ 05:34:30 8
A3 343 ESP 6678 CABALLERO'S JosÄ Vicente Caballero DEHLER 29 RCN Gandia 705,7 10/04/09 21:45:51 01/ 05:45:51 00/ 06:14:27 9

AH3 265 ESP 5588 BLUE OSCAR Ernesto Hernandez GonzalezFIRST 31.7 RCR Alicante 691,2 10/04/09 21:48:33 01/ 05:48:33 00/ 06:46:09 10
A3 259 ESP 6930 POSEIDON V Cesar Palazon Sanchez DUFOUR 38 Clasic CN Mar Menor 662,9 11/04/09 01:09:54 01/ 09:09:54 00/ 11:04:06 11
A3 263 ESP 6855 TIBERE Fernando Gonzalez BujalanceBAVARIA 36 CIN Arosa 673,4 11/04/09 04:46:59 01/ 12:46:59 00/ 14:20:11 12
A3 228 ESP 8839 FARABUTTO Alberto Villoslada GarcÑa DELPHIA 37 M. de Denia 644,5 11/04/09 05:16:20 01/ 13:16:20 00/ 15:47:20 13

AG3 286 ESP 6888 LA BUSCANA Miles Felton Turner BAVARIA 38 RCN Denia 671,6 11/04/09 07:45:33 01/ 15:45:33 00/ 17:22:21 14
A3 256 ESP 8522 TOLETUM Jose LuÑs Juzgado de la RosaBAVARIA 36 RCN Denia 683,6 11/04/09 08:50:00 01/ 16:50:00 00/ 18:02:48 15
A3 289 ESP 8319 HARMONY UNO Domingo Diaz Frutos HARMONY 38 RCN Denia 661,5 DNF DNF 16
A3 281 ESP 7309 BLANC JosÄ RamÅn Rubio Pardo OCEANIS 331 Independiente 707,4 DNF DNF 16
A3 207 ESP 9401 SOL Y LUNA Francisco Manuel Varella BoschSUN ODYSSEY 37 Independiente 694,0 DNF DNF 16
A3 238 ESP 8938 MARAGUA Antonio Fuentes Aguilera SUN ODYSSEY 37 CN JÉvea 676,7 DNF DNF 16
A3 285 ESP 8881 FALUCA SEGUNDO Antonio Ujaque ChillÅn OCEANIS 331 Clipper RCN Denia 708,5 DNF DNF 16
A3 320 ESP 9007 LYA Adolfo Virseda Bravo BAVARIA 37 CN Arosa 658,4 DNF DNF 16

AH3 248 ESP 7595 SATIRO UNO Faustino Hernandez GarciaBRAMADOR 34 CN Marina las Dunas 691,7 DNF DNF 16
A3 229 ESP 9003 AITANA IV IÇaki Landaluce Villar SUN ODYSSEY 37 Bakarzi Club Deport. 682,0 DNF DNF 16
A3 252 ESP 7240 ARRIBADA DOS Valentin de Mollinedo MartinezSUN ODYSSEY 35 Prto. TomÉs Maestre 683,7 DNF DNF 16
A3 351 ESP 7069 PAO III Francisco J. GÅmez CalvacheFIRST 36.7 CM AlmerÑa 652,2 NO SALIO NO SALIO 25
A3 354 EOLIE Andres Arrue Gil FIRST 36 Independiente NO SALIO NO SALIO 25
A3 357 ESP 6512 PATAPALO III Alberto Gaforio Nebreda BAVARIA 36 CN Altea 686,0 NO SALIO NO SALIO 25

Cod.Num

Version Este

ALFA 3
Denia - St. Antoni Portmany 



14/04/2009              17:36

Millas 120,0
Fecha 09/04/2009

Salida 09/04/09  16:00:00

N.Vela EmbarcaciÄn PatrÄn Serie Club SPM Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
IG1 222 ESP 4990 GRANELL Agustin Granell Herrero FIRST 40.7 RCN Valencia 621,0 10/04/09 17:46:20 01/ 01:46:20 00/ 05:04:20 1
I1 302 ESP 4571 BARAKA MAR Clemente Guijarro Aparicio FIRST 53 F 5 RCN Torrevieja 607,9 10/04/09 17:43:53 01/ 01:43:53 00/ 05:28:05 2
I1 251 ESP 5073 EVAMARINA 2012 Joaquin Valero Pomares FIRST 40.7 RCR Alicante 621,0 10/04/09 18:27:59 01/ 02:27:59 00/ 05:45:59 3
I1 274 ESP 5663 PEGGY CUATRO Vicente CastaÇer Martorell CENTURION 61 RCR Alicante 568,4 10/04/09 17:34:47 01/ 01:34:47 00/ 06:37:59 4
I1 244 ESP 7110 LA ESTRELLA AZUL Salvador Castillo Soler FIRST 40.7 RCN Valencia 621,3 10/04/09 21:44:21 01/ 05:44:21 00/ 09:01:45 5
I1 318 ESP 8583 GLADIATOR Joaquin Bellido Fonseca OCEANIS 440 CN Vivir La Mar 648,3 10/04/09 23:44:54 01/ 07:44:54 00/ 10:08:18 6
I1 333 ESP 7593 PAPAYA UNO Jeronimo Cerda Donet DUFOUR 50 RCN Denia 624,3 10/04/09 22:59:09 01/ 06:59:09 00/ 10:10:33 7
I1 315 ESP 8293 BELUGA IV Juan Antonio Sanchez Talens OCEANIS 432 CN Cullera 683,4 11/04/09 01:32:00 01/ 09:32:00 00/ 10:45:12 8
I1 235 ESP 9429 DIXIE DOS Ximo Feliu Ballester SUN ODYSSEY 52.2 CN Burriana 606,1 11/04/09 00:13:59 01/ 08:13:59 00/ 12:01:47 9
I1 316 ESP 8582 ATLANTIS V Alfredo Feliu Sagala FEELING 486 RCN Denia 611,3 11/04/09 01:56:59 01/ 09:56:59 00/ 13:34:23 10
I1 329 ESP 8346 BOLICHE UNO Gonzalo Valls Benavides SUN ODYSSEY 45.2 RCN CastellÅn 602,0 11/04/09 02:57:07 01/ 10:57:07 00/ 14:53:07 11
I1 245 ESP 6562 MAJARA Fernando Rasche Aparicio NORTH WIND 55 CN Calpe 618,0 11/04/09 04:00:50 01/ 12:00:50 00/ 15:24:50 12
I1 273 ESP 8946 ALDABRA TRES Santiago Gordillo Llovet SUN ODYSSEY 45.1 MD Alicante 643,1 DNF DNF 13
I1 216 ESP 5322 MOJITO II Jose Grau Ferrer SUN ODISSEY 42,1 CN Cullera 667,2 NO SALIO NO SALIO 14
I1 317 ESP 8581 WHITE STAR ONE Angel Verdes Soler OCEANIS 440 RCN Denia NO SALIO NO SALIO 14

Cod.Num

Version Este

INDIA 
Denia - St. Antoni Portmany 



14/04/2009              17:36

Millas 120,0
Fecha 09/04/2009

Salida 09/04/09  16:00:00

N.Vela EmbarcaciÄn PatrÄn Serie Club SPM Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
I2 211 ESP 9023 AIVIS Manuel Guasch Riera FORTUNA 9 CN Ibiza 718,9 10/04/09 20:11:37 01/ 04:11:37 00/ 04:13:49 1
I2 305 ESP 3276 MILOCHA Francisco Martinez Torregrosa FORTUNA 12 RCN Torrevieja 656,6 10/04/09 18:17:07 01/ 02:17:07 00/ 04:23:55 2
I2 204 ESP 8508 POSIDONIA UNO Ramon Balanzat Escandell FORTUNA 9 CN Ibiza 727,0 10/04/09 20:38:05 01/ 04:38:05 00/ 04:24:05 3

IH2 202 ESP 9122 AXA - STELRAC Carlos Tur Alvarez FORTUNA 9 CN Ibiza 731,3 10/04/09 21:12:01 01/ 05:12:01 00/ 04:49:25 4
I2 267 GER 4002 INSCHALLAH Benjamin Stoelck DEHLER 39 CWS CN Sant Antoni 675,2 10/04/09 19:43:01 01/ 03:43:01 00/ 05:12:37 5
I2 233 ESP 7376 CAFÖ DEL MAR Juan JosÄ Tur Bonet J 92 S CN Sant Antoni 667,9 10/04/09 21:25:40 01/ 05:25:40 00/ 07:09:52 6
I2 221 ESP 8965 BRISAS VALENCIA DOS Oscar GarcÑa Flores GIBSEA 37 Port SaPlaya 666,2 11/04/09 05:59:35 01/ 13:59:35 00/ 15:47:11 7
I2 219 ESP 8961 BRISAS VALENCIA Javier Busquets GIBSEA 37 Independiente 666,2 DNF DNF 8

IH2 283 ESP 8931 ALCOR TRES Juan Pablo Barro OrdovÉs RO 340 RCN Denia 680,6 DNF DNF 8
I2 224 ESP 7541 EL LLOC Vicente Llopis Lorca BAVARIA  39 CN Oliva 656,6 DNF DNF 8
I2 279 ESP 8772 MALELE Antonio RamÅn Canet OCEANIS 40 CC RCN Valencia 665,6 DNF DNF 8
I2 210 ESP 9028 DRY Javier Sanchez GÅmez FORTUNA 9 CN Ibiza NO SALIO NO SALIO 12
I2 220 ESP 8964 BRISAS VALENCIA UNO GIBSEA 37 Independiente 667,1 NO SALIO NO SALIO 12
I2 348 ESP 4899 ARES Ernesto Toledo Alpera BRISA 40 RCR Alicante NO SALIO NO SALIO 12
I2 363 GER 104 TORTUGA Nieves Hernando Sanz X 342 CN Moraira 682,0 NO SALIO NO SALIO 12

IG2 284 ESP 5433 CARPE DIEM Noveno Stephan Breuckmann J 120 RCN Valencia 604,7 NO SALIO NO SALIO 12

Cod.Num

Version Este

INDIA 2

Denia - St. Antoni Portmany 



14/04/2009              17:36

Millas 120,0
Fecha 09/04/2009

Salida 09/04/09  16:00:00

N.Vela EmbarcaciÄn PatrÄn Serie Club SPM Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
B 341 ESP 3852 ARKITEKTONIKA Javier Perez-Almazan Reverte FIRST 345 CN Port Sa Playa 702,7 10/04/09 21:25:28 01/ 05:25:28 00/ 06:00:04 1
B 268 ESP 7506 INFOVELEROS.COM - SELENE III Antonio Almeria ValdeÅn BALTIC 42 DP RCN Denia 643,8 10/04/09 20:33:54 01/ 04:33:54 00/ 07:06:18 2
B 257 ESP 43 IMPOSIBLE Pere GÅmez Alventosa NORAY 43 RCN Valencia 658,3 10/04/09 23:47:58 01/ 07:47:58 00/ 09:51:22 3
B 278 ESP 4760 ARUBA Javier Blasco Felipe FURIA 32 RCN de Palma 720,0 11/04/09 04:48:48 01/ 12:48:48 00/ 12:48:48 4
B 269 ESP 8467 NIKITA Gregorio Sanchez PÄrez NAJAD 360 RCN Torrevieja 706,9 11/04/09 09:31:31 01/ 17:31:31 00/ 17:57:43 5
B 365 ESP 9463 JUNO Gerardo Sigler Vizcaino SUN MAGIC 44 Independiente 657,5 DNF DNF 6

BG 214 GBR 8578 COLOMBA III - P.BRISTOL Francisco VaÇÅ Samper W ESTERLY SEAHAW K 34 CN S.Pedro Pinatar 697,8 DNF DNF 6
B 205 ESP 4359 MACARELLA Luca Monzani FURIA 33 CV Puerto de Andratx 718,9 DNF DNF 6
B 243 ESP 6863 SOLITARIO PRIMERO Vicente Vilanova Martinez Falero SW EDEN YACHTS 38 RCN Denia 626,2 DNF DNF 6
B 258 ESP 8298 JUDYROSE Carlo d'Amore BELLIURE 40 CN Marina las Dunas 680,5 DNF DNF 6
B 255 ESP 2627 CRISOL LuÑs Larrea Rabassa BELLIURE 39J CV Castellon NO SALIO NO SALIO 11
B 321 ESP 3337 SOGAI Nelson Crespo Santos SUN FIZZ RCN Torrevieja 681,5 NO SALIO NO SALIO 11
B 350 ESP 2174 MACHAQUITO Santos Jimenez Gonzalez X 102 CN El Estacio 680,7 NO SALIO NO SALIO 11

Cod.Num

Version Este

BRAVO
Denia - St. Antoni Portmany 



14/04/2009              17:36

Millas 120,0
Fecha 09/04/2009

Salida 09/04/09  16:00:00

N.Vela EmbarcaciÄn PatrÄn Serie Club SPM Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
CH 266 GER 8335 GETAWAY Franz Hohl MARIEHOLM 32 CN Arenal 722,0 11/04/09 10:24:12 01/ 18:24:12 00/ 18:20:12 1
C 293 ESP 9174 MUFTI IV Pablo JimÄnez Bastida ROC 129 CN Ibiza 624,4 11/04/09 09:32:59 01/ 17:32:59 00/ 20:44:11 2
C 306 NED 5 JET Simon Coull SCIA 50 CN Marina las Dunas 652,3 11/04/09 15:15:15 01/ 23:15:15 01/ 01:30:39 3

CH 236 ESP 6403 TA Pedro Juan Pedralva Beltran PHANTOM 30 CN Cullera 767,5 DNF DNF 4
C 260 ESP 6258 MUNGA Antoni Oliver Reus TRINTELLA III A Independiente 763,8 DNF DNF 4
C 291 ESP 1716 VORMAR Salvador PayÉ Llorent DRAC ONE TON RCR Alicante 736,8 DNF DNF 4
C 344 POR 8224 MYSTIC Eduardo Feliu Zamora SWEDE 55 Independiente NO SALIO NO SALIO 7

CG 297 GER 3641 FORTUNA III Joan Carles Cirer Costa SCAMPI 30 CN Ibiza 747,0 NO SALIO NO SALIO 7
CH 218 ESP 8596 NADIR III Mario SÉnchez Blanco NORTH WIND Ocean Racer Independiente 688,2 NO SALIO NO SALIO 7

Cod.Num

Version Este

CHARLY
Denia - St. Antoni Portmany 
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Millas 120,0
Fecha 09/04/2009

Salida 09/04/09  16:00:00

N.Vela EmbarcaciÄn PatrÄn Serie Club SPM Llegada. % T. real T.comp. Cl.
D 340 XTREM - CAT MARINA Rostyslav Zalevskyy LAGOON 380 CN Altea 683,5 DNF DNF
D 361 JOSHUA - CAT MARINA Carlo Reale LAGOON 440 M. Juan Carlos I 627,9 DNF DNF
D 346 COGORZA YACHTSOUL II Ignacio Basterra Otero NAUTITECH 40 CN Sant Antoni 600,0 NO SALIO NO SALIO

Cod.Num

Version Este

DELTA

Denia - St. Antoni Portmany 
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Millas 120,0
Fecha 09/04/2009

Salida 09/04/09  16:00:00

N. Vela EmbarcaciÄn PatrÄn Serie Club SPM Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
IG1 222 ESP 4990 GRANELL Agustin Granell Herrero FIRST 40.7 RCN Valencia 621,0 10/04/09 17:46:20 01/ 01:46:20 00/ 05:04:20 1
AG1 280 ESP 9302 TEITU JosÄ RamÅn LÅpez Mesa FIRST 50 M. de Denia 590,3 10/04/09 19:06:59 01/ 03:06:59 00/ 07:26:23 2
AG1 223 ESP 8065 SUKA Bernard Hochgrassl ELAN 450 RCN Algeciras 625,1 10/04/09 22:05:35 01/ 06:05:35 00/ 09:15:23 3
AG3 286 ESP 6888 LA BUSCANA Miles Felton Turner BAVARIA 38 RCN Denia 671,6 11/04/09 07:45:33 01/ 15:45:33 00/ 17:22:21 4
BG 214 GBR 8578 COLOMBA III - P.BRISTOL Francisco VaÇÅ Samper WESTERLY SEAHAWK 34 CN S.Pedro Pinatar 697,8 DNF DNF 5
CG 297 GER 3641 FORTUNA III Joan Carles Cirer Costa SCAMPI 30 CN Ibiza 747,0 NO SALIO NO SALIO 6
IG2 284 ESP 5433 CARPE DIEM Noveno Stephan Breuckmann J 120 RCN Valencia 604,7 NO SALIO NO SALIO 6

Cod.Num

Version Este

GOLF

Denia - St. Antoni Portmany 
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Millas 120,0
Fecha 09/04/2009

Salida 09/04/09  16:00:00

N. Vela EmbarcaciÄn PatrÄn Serie Club SPM Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
IH2 202 ESP 9122 AXA - STELRAC Carlos Tur Alvarez FORTUNA 9 CN Ibiza 731,3 10/04/09 21:12:01 01/ 05:12:01 00/ 04:49:25 1
AH3 265 ESP 5588 BLUE OSCAR Ernesto Hernandez Gonzalez FIRST 31.7 RCR Alicante 691,2 10/04/09 21:48:33 01/ 05:48:33 00/ 06:46:09 2
AH2 231 ESP 8081 ASCIA Pedro M. Ramirez Carmona HANSE 400 Independiente 638,9 11/04/09 03:14:09 01/ 11:14:09 00/ 13:56:21 3
AH2 217 ESP 8885 DUENDE II Miguel Angel Morales RamÅn OCEANIS 393 Club de Mar 655,0 11/04/09 03:58:20 01/ 11:58:20 00/ 14:08:20 4
CH 266 GER 8335 GETAWAY Franz Hohl MARIEHOLM 32 CN Arenal 722,0 11/04/09 10:24:12 01/ 18:24:12 00/ 18:20:12 5
IH2 283 ESP 8931 ALCOR TRES Juan Pablo Barro OrdovÉs RO 340 RCN Denia 680,6 DNF DNF 6
AH1 226 ESP 8276 MADRIGAL TRES Enrique M. Martin MuÇoz DUFOUR 455 Grand Large CM AlmerÑa 617,1 DNF DNF 6
AH1 262 ESP 6315 JERONIMO 2 Miguel Marques FIRST 47.7 RCN Denia 606,3 DNF DNF 6
AH3 248 ESP 7595 SATIRO UNO Faustino Hernandez Garcia BRAMADOR 34 CN Marina las Dunas 691,7 DNF DNF 6
CH 218 ESP 8596 NADIR III Mario SÉnchez Blanco NORTH WIND Ocean Racer Independiente 688,2 NO SALIO NO SALIO 10

Cod.Num

Version Este

HOTEL

Denia - St. Antoni Portmany 
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Millas 120,0
Fecha 09/04/2009

Salida 09/04/09  16:00:00

N. Vela EmbarcaciÄn PatrÄn Serie Club SPM Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
E 201 ESP 6555 PLIS PLAY Vicente GarcÑa Torres FARR 520 RCR Alicante 496,7 10/04/09 15:41:15 00/ 23:41:15 00/ 07:07:51 1
E 264 ESP 9383 MUCH & MORE JosÄ Fabre X-YACHTS 55 Independiente 550,4 10/04/09 17:47:47 01/ 01:47:47 00/ 07:26:59 2
E 287 ESP 7791 ADRIANA DOS Manuel Pedrera Sanchez JONGERT 22M RCN Torrevieja 508,6 10/04/09 17:59:31 01/ 01:59:31 00/ 09:02:19 3
E 345 ESP 5225 DIDGERIDOO Guillermo Puchol Gonzalez SYDNEY 46 RCN Valencia 536,1 NO SALIO NO SALIO 4

Cod.Num

Version Este
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Denia - St. Antoni Portmany 


